
DISCLAIMER: 
The information contained in this spec sheet is for general information purpose only. Gallagher Fluid Seals, Inc. assumes no 
responsibility for errors or omission in the content of this spec sheet. Use at own risk. Gallagher Fluid Seals, Inc. reserves the right to 
make additions, deletions or modifications of this spec sheet without prior notice.

Properties Condition
Color 

Hardness (Type D) 68°F (20°C)  
Density

Flexural Modulus .03 in/min

Flexural Strength 5% Strain

Tensile Strength
Tensile Elongation

Compressive Strength
Compressive Modulus

Mechanical, Physical, and Thermal Properties 

Application:
> Carbon filled PTFE has excellent compressive strength, wear, and chemical

resistance. It provides good thermal conductivity and low permeability. An
ideal material for dynamic sealing applications.

Dark Gray
70

2.08

281018

3078

2768
23.4
3464
57985

g/cm³ 

psi

psi

psi
%

Unit

psi
psi

68°F (20°C)  

68°F (20°C)  
68°F (20°C)  
73°F (23°C) 
73°F (23°C) 

ASTM D695 

Standard 

ASTM D2240
ASTM D792
ASTM D790
METHOD A
ASTM D790
METHOD A

ASTM D 1708
 ASTM D1708 

ASTM D695

GFS Virgin PTFE
23% Carbon + 2% Graphite

mailto:peterholzer@dmh-usa.com
http://www.dmh-usa.com/



