

GFS Virgin PTFE

23% Carbon + 2% Graphite

Mechanical, Physical, and Thermal Properties

Properties	Condition	Standard	Unit	
Color				Dark Gray
Hardness (Type D)	68°F (20°C)	ASTM D2240		70
Density	68°F (20°C)	ASTM D792	g/cm³	2.08
Flexural Modulus	.03 in/min	ASTM D790 METHOD A	psi	281018
Flexural Strength	5% Strain	ASTM D790 METHOD A	psi	3078
Tensile Strength	68°F (20°C)	ASTM D 1708	psi	2768
Tensile Elongation	68°F (20°C)	ASTM D1708	%	23.4
Compressive Strength	73°F (23°C)	ASTM D695	psi	3464
Compressive Modulus	73°F (23°C)	ASTM D695	psi	57985

Application:

> Carbon filled PTFE has excellent compressive strength, wear, and chemical resistance. It provides good thermal conductivity and low permeability. An ideal material for dynamic sealing applications.

DISCLAIMER:

The information contained in this spec sheet is for general information purpose only. Gallagher Fluid Seals, Inc. assumes no responsibility for errors or omission in the content of this spec sheet. Use at own risk. Gallagher Fluid Seals, Inc. reserves the right to make additions, deletions or modifications of this spec sheet without prior notice.



Gallagher Fluid Seals, Inc. 500 Hertzog Blvd., King of Prussia, PA 19406 Phone: (610) 277-8200 | Fax: (610) 277-3850 www.gallagherseals.com info@gallagherseals.com The Seal Specialist

